Features
ACP-4000MB 4U Rackmount Chassis
for ATX Motherboard
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible
3.5" 1
5.25" 3

Unit: mm (inch)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard Regulation
ACP-4000MB-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch Not included -
ACP-4000MB-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE Not included CE
ACP-4000MB-30RE RPS-300ATX-ZE Not included CE
ACP-4000MB-40ZE PS-400ATX-ZBE Not included CE
Accessories
Part Number Description
19914K0010 Door filter 97.6 x 36.6 x 5 mm
1999615000 Fan filter 115 x 195 x 5 mm